
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

88 

06 

3A 

39 

30 

21 

25 

5 

70 

96 

15 

30A 

75 

14 

12 

91 

77 

93 

07 

19 

73 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Bruce Hamilton 

Stuart Crow 

Ayrton Houk 

Marc Giroux 

Travis Engen 

Philip Lewis 

Adrian Morrall 

Austin Holtgraewe 

Dane McMahon 

Justin Withoff 

John Wilhelmi 

Rick Wark 

David Bleke 

D.J. Galiffa 

BJ Shaw 

Thomas Simpson 

Patrick Uebelhor 

Craig Campbell 

Dale King 

Turner Woodard 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

9FA5 

9F3 

9F3 

9F4 

9F2 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F4 

9F16 

9FA5 

9F4 

9F2 

9F4 

9FB 

Best Tm 

1:22.771 

1:25.494 

1:25.756 

1:25.851 

1:27.541 

1:29.021 

1:30.259 

1:30.264 

1:30.483 

1:30.580 

1:31.327 

1:33.401 

1:33.557 

1:35.673 

1:37.835 

1:37.844 

1:38.838 

1:39.465 

1:39.634 

1:48.375 

2:25.315 

2nd Best 

1:22.917 

1:25.518 

1:26.291 

1:26.053 

1:28.106 

1:29.781 

1:31.437 

1:32.035 

1:33.619 

1:30.865 

1:35.848 

1:33.525 

1:34.144 

1:36.828 

1:39.383 

1:37.935 

1:39.411 

1:39.780 

1:41.504 

1:50.726 

Year 

2017 

2001 

1992 

2015 

1997 

2001 

1972 

2021 

2015 

2012 

2005 

2008 

2017 

2001 

2001 

2018 

1972 

1997 

1994 

1996 

1979 

Make/Model 

AF 01 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Ralt RT40 

JDR F1000-ooi 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Matich A50 

Ligier FS F3 

JDR F1000 

Van Deimen DP08 

SCCA Formula Enterprise 2 

Firman F1000 

Swift 016 016 

Swift 014A 

Road to Indy Van Diemen RF0 1 

Spectrum 014 

McKee Mk18 

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen RF 94 

Star Formula Mazda 

March 79B 

Color 

Black/Red 

Red 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Orange 

Orange/Black/Gray 

Red/Black 

Black 

Blue/Red 

Black/Orange 

Red 

Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Blue/Green/White 

Green/Yellow 

White/Blue/Red 

White/Blue/Yellow 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Monkton MD 

Dallas TX 

McCordsville IN 

Cushing ME 

Weston CT 

Charlottenlund DNK 

Frankfort IL 

Watertown TN 

Pittsoro IN 

Warrenton VA 

Columbus IN 

The Woodlands TX 

Franklin IN 

Erie PA 

Fishers IN 

Peoria IL 

Jasper IN 

Pendleton IN 

Atlanta GA 

Carmel IN 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 9 

Group 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:49:56 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2023 10:40 


